(s) that the below described immovabte property mortgaged / charged to the Secured Creditor, the
possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Canara Bank, SURAT PARLE POINT
Branch, Secured Creditor, wit[ be sold "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is"
on 28.1'l .2025, for recovery of Rs. Rs.8,79,964.49 (Rupees Eight Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand
Nine Hundred Sixty Four and Paisa Forty Nine Only) as on 20.04.2025 + further lnterest and
charges less recovery thereon to Canara Bank SURAT PARLE POINT Branch, from M/S. TATAVAM
CREATION

(PROPRIETOR MR. PARSHOTTAMBHAI VRAJLALBHAI VORA) (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR) &
PARSHOTTAMBHAT VRAJLALBHAT VORA (CO BORROWER) & MR.

[...]

100 GOKULDHAM REstDENcy, vtLLAGE: TATtrHAtyA, suB-Dtsr/TALUKA:
PALSANA, DIST: SURAT, GUJARAT-394305

NAME: MR. MAHESHKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI THUMAR
(GUARANTOR)

Address 1:

96 NIJANAND SOCIETY NEAR ANKUR CHAR RASTA, A K ROAD SURAT CITY, GUJARAT-395OOS

3. Total liabilities: Rs. Rs.8,79,964.49 (Rupees Eight Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand Nine
Hundred Sixty Four and Paisa Forty Nine Only) as on 20.04.2025 + further lnterest and charges
less recovery thereon

4. (a) Mode of Auction: E-auction M/s PSB Attiance (E-Bkray)

(b) Detaits of Auction service provider: M/s PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd (BAANKNET)

(c) Date & Time of Auction: